ICE MACHINES
ICE STORAGE
FREEZERS
REFRIGERATORS
PREP TABLES
SUSHI CASES
ICE DISPENSERS
P

21.25 ft3
7.2 ft3
13.66 ft3
17.55 ft3
7.2 ft3
13.66 ft3
17.55 ft3
21.25 ft3
7.2 ft3
13.66 ft3
17.55 ft3
 (D, -D, D4) with Drawers (01, -01) with Lock (-LP) Low Profile *height includes 6˝ casters
 MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (W x D x  H) STORAGE CAPACITY
CRMR27-8(D) (8 pans)
CRMR48-8 (8 pans)
CRMR48-12(D4) (12 pans)
CRMR60-8 (8 pans)
CRMR60-12 (12 pans)
CRMR60-16 (16 pans)
CRMR72-12 (12 pans)
CRMR72-16 (16 pans)
CRMR72-18 (18 pans)
1-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Sandwich Top Prep Table

16.6 ft3
16.6 ft3
16.6 ft3
19.7 ft3
19.7 ft3
19.7 ft3
 (D, D4) with Drawers *height includes 6˝ casters
CR1S-FGY
CR2B-FS
CRMR27-D
CRMR48-W
CRMR72-18
*ENERGY STAR® Qualified
REFRIGERATED MEGA TOP PREP TABLES
 MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (W x D x  H) STORAGE CAPACITY
CRMR27-12M (D) (12 pans)
CRMR48-12M (12 pans)
CRMR48-18M (D4) (18 pans)
CRMR60-12M (12 pans)
CRMR60-18M (18 pans)
CRMR60-24M  (24 pans)
CRMR72-18M (18 pans)
CRMR72-24M (24 pans)
CRMR72-30M (30 pans)
1-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table
2-Section Refrigerated Mega Top Prep Table